The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERY STUDENT TUTORING PROGRAM 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

Settled
2024-12-01
2024-12-19
2024-12-19
2024-12-20
2024-12-23
2024-12-23
2024-12-23
2024-12-24
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-27
2024-12-29
2024-12-30
2024-12-31

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
Donation from Adrian Lang
Donation from Shannon Kunz
Donation from John Park
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/16 to 12/22
Donation from Guo Li
Donation from Jiang Li
Donation from Anya Klingner
Donation from Kiyomi Lin
Donation from carlenne malang
Donation from Ellie Park
Donation from Toby Chen
Donation from Alissa park
UBERPRINTS TSHIRTS
Fiscal sponsorship for 12/23 to 12/29
Donation from Alissa Park

WITHDRAWN: $741.74. DEPOSITED: $656.00.

ID

txn BZHGR2A
txn vgHnOVR
txn 0eHQv54
txn NQHEqdZ
txn MNHe66e
txn xQH4EJm
txn vgHnpO2
txn GkH89Le
txn mAHpQZY
txn LgHG8Y8
txn zVH2gWy
txn 1ZHPnbe
txn R2HaAoN
txn JxHG7RE
txn rYHXMWL

Amount

$10.00
$40.00
$76.00
-$8.82
$30.00
$10.00
$38.00
$10.00
$28.00
$38.00
$38.00
$38.00
-$716.82
-$16.10
$300.00

Balance
$501.82
$511.82
$551.82
$627.82
$619.00
$649.00
$659.00
$697.00
$707.00
$735.00
$773.00
$811.00
$849.00
$132.18
$116.08
$416.08
$416.08

Every Student Tutoring Program is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-
2908499. The above transactions are from Every Student Tutoring Program's restricted-fund provided by The Hack

Foundation.




