

## **The Hack Foundation**

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

## FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: EVERY STUDENT TUTORING PROGRAM 2024-12-01 to 2024-12-31

				- 1
Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2024-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$501.82
2024-12-19	Donation from Adrian Lang	txn_BZHGR2A	\$10.00	\$511.82
2024-12-19	Donation from Shannon Kunz	txn_vgHn0VR	\$40.00	\$551.82
2024-12-20	Donation from John Park	txn_0eHQv54	\$76.00	\$627.82
2024-12-23	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/16 to 12/22	txn_NQHEqdZ	-\$8.82	\$619.00
2024-12-23	Donation from Guo Li	txn_MNHe66e	\$30.00	\$649.00
2024-12-23	Donation from Jiang Li	txn_xQH4EJm	\$10.00	\$659.00
2024-12-24	Donation from Anya Klingner	txn vgHnpO2	\$38.00	\$697.00
2024-12-27	Donation from Kiyomi Lin	txn_GkH89Le	\$10.00	\$707.00
2024-12-27	Donation from carlenne malang	txn_mAHpQZY	\$28.00	\$735.00
2024-12-27	Donation from Ellie Park	txn LgHG8Y8	\$38.00	\$773.00
2024-12-27	Donation from Toby Chen	txn zVH2gWy	\$38.00	\$811.00
2024-12-27	Donation from Alissa park	txn lZHPn5e	\$38.00	\$849.00
2024-12-29	UBERPRINTS TSHIRTS	txn R2HaAoN	-\$716.82	\$132.18
2024-12-30	Fiscal sponsorship for 12/23 to 12/29	txn JxHG7RE	-\$16.10	\$116.08
2024-12-31	Donation from Alissa Park	txn rYHXMWL	\$300.00	\$416.08
	WITHDRAWN: \$741.74. DEPOSITED: \$656.00.			\$416.08

*Every Student Tutoring Program* is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Every Student Tutoring Program*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.